107 Baker
107 BAKER BOULEVARD, WI, 53916-3501 Boulevard, WI,

53916-3501

$154,900

Exceptional lakeview living at its best! 3 Bdrm 2 Ba Condo with AWESOME lake * 3 beds

views. Gas fireplace in great room w/ patio doors leading to composite deck and * 2 baths
beautiful landscaping. Master Suite with double closets and dual entry bath.  Condominium,R3
Recently updated kitchen with all appliances included. Finished lower level offers * Sold

large family room plus an... * 1887 sq ft

Brenda Bruyette
Coldwell Banker Res Brokerage
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Features

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No
Utilities: Cable Available Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full

Bath,Gas,Lower Level,Walk-in Closet(s)

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 398
1489

Tax Year: 2013 Tax Amount: 2937

Inclusions: Some Window Coverings

Amenities

Waterfront available: Lake Water Body Name: Beaver Dam Lake
Privileges, Lake

Cooling: Central Air Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator

Water Source: Public Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas
Basement: Full,Partially Finished Exterior material: Vinyl Siding

Parking: Attached,Garage,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Brenda Bruyette Agent Email: brenda.bruyette@cbexchange.com
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